

1709 27th STREET NICEVILLE, FLORIDA 32578 PHONE 678-2311

AGENDA

East Niceville Fire District Commission Meeting 1709 East 27th Street Niceville Florida 32578

Tuesday, December 10, 2019

Call to Order Commissioner Ingram

Pledge of Allegiance Commissioner Ingram

Prayer Commissioner Ingram

Minutes of November 12, 2019 Meeting (FINAL DRAFT sent on 11/19/19) Commissioner Tisa

Treasurer's Report Commissioner McEntire

Old Business

Health Insurance Wrap-up Commissioner Schwab

Firefighter Pay Commissioner Ingram

New Business

Christmas Bonus Commissioner Ingram

CY 2020 Meeting Schedule Commissioner Ingram

Chief's report

ENFD Responses, Inspections, Personnel, Travel, Other Chief Wright

Next Meeting: Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at 6:00 PM

Adjourn